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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Yates County

STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Active 155 413 29 13 5 1 0 0
Inactive 20 46 3 0 0 0 0 0
Total 175 459 32 13 5 1 0 0
Active 134 314 32 6 1 0 0 0
Inactive 18 36 6 0 0 0 0 0
Total 152 350 38 6 1 0 0 0
Active 191 422 14 11 1 0 0 0
Inactive 25 39 3 0 0 0 0 0
Total 216 461 17 11 1 0 0 0
Active 183 300 26 7 6 7 0 0
Inactive 22 50 7 0 0 2 0 0
Total 205 350 33 7 6 9 0 0
Active 175 411 15 5 2 4 0 0
Inactive 19 35 6 2 0 0 0 0
Total 194 446 21 7 2 4 0 0
Active 101 299 14 12 2 3 1 0
Inactive 13 29 8 0 0 0 0 0
Total 114 328 22 12 2 3 1 0
Active 147 305 30 12 3 3 0 0
Inactive 16 24 6 0 0 0 0 0
Total 163 329 36 12 3 3 0 0
Active 177 346 16 1 2 0 0 0
Inactive 9 22 4 2 0 0 0 0
Total 186 368 20 3 2 0 0 0
Active 201 463 35 19 1 6 0 0
Inactive 24 35 7 2 0 0 0 0

Page 1 of 3

SWP

BLANK

102
27
129

75
16
91

96
30
126

109
27

136

92
24
116

77
15
92

103
19
122

86
13
99

162
29

TOTAL

718
96
814

562
76
638

735
97
832

638
108
746

704
86
790

509
65
574

603
65
668

628
50
678

887
97



COUNTY

Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

Yates
Yates
Yates

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Yates County

ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH
Middlesex 000001 Total 225 498 42 21 1 6 0 0
Milo 000001 Active 118 155 9 3 0 1 0 0
Milo 000001 Inactive 12 23 4 0 0 0 0 0
Milo 000001 Total 130 178 13 3 0 1 0 0
Milo 000002 Active 170 245 16 11 5 1 0 0
Milo 000002 Inactive 27 41 7 1 2 1 0 0
Milo 000002 Total 197 286 23 12 7 2 0 0
Milo 000003 Active 206 327 36 13 5 2 0 0
Milo 000003 Inactive 47 57 9 2 1 0 0 0
Milo 000003 Total 253 384 45 15 6 2 0 0
Milo 000004 Active 101 266 22 11 0 2 0 0
Milo 000004 Inactive 11 36 6 0 0 0 0 0
Milo 000004 Total 112 302 28 11 0 2 0 0
Milo 000005 Active 183 381 22 8 2 2 0 0
Milo 000005 Inactive 25 57 6 1 2 0 0 0
Milo 000005 Total 208 438 28 9 4 2 0 0
Milo 000006 Active 189 418 33 14 2 1 0 0
Milo 000006 Inactive 18 43 2 2 1 0 0 0
Milo 000006 Total 207 461 35 16 3 1 0 0
Potter 000001 Active 89 187 26 10 2 2 0 0
Potter 000001 Inactive 19 19 2 2 2 1 0 0
Potter 000001 Total 108 206 28 12 4 3 0 0
Potter 000002 Active 80 261 18 9 2 1 0 0
Potter 000002 Inactive 16 24 3 0 0 1 0 0
Potter 000002 Total 96 285 21 9 2 2 0 0
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